FACILITIES ENGINEERING

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM STANDARD DRAWINGS

FOR WATER WORKS CONSTRUCTION

DESCRIPTION

PAGE 1 OF 1

DRAWING NUMBER

WELL DETAILS

Typical Well Assembly

Breather Vent Drain Line

Prebearing Prelube Water Line Assembly

Steel Flanged Coupling Adaptor And Harness
Ears For Flange Coupling Adaptor And Harness
Space Saved For Future Reference
Submersible Pump

Well Casing

Well Headworks

Temporary Cap Detdll

DD-902-0I

DD-902-0I

DD-902-0I

DD-902-02
DD-902-02
DD-902-04
DD-902-05
DD-902-06
DD-902-06
DD-902-07




