FACILITIES ENGINEERING

TABLE OF CONTENTS SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM STANDARD DRAWINGS FOR WATER WORKS CONSTRUCTION

DESCRIPTION	DRAWING NUMBER
WELL DETAILS	
Typical Well Assembly	DD-902-01
Breather Vent Drain Line	DD-902-01
Prebearing Prelube Water Line Assembly	DD-902-01
Steel Flanged Coupling Adaptor And Harness	DD-902-02
Ears For Flange Coupling Adaptor And Harness	DD-902-02
Space Saved For Future Reference	DD-902-04
Submersible Pump	DD-902-05
Well Casing	DD-902-06
Well Headworks	DD-902-06
Temporary Cap Detail	DD-902-07